
Date Day Time Opponent Location

17-Oct Tues A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 Connor Academy Connor Academy

19-Oct Thurs A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 Gem Prep Alturas International

24-Oct Tues A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 White Pine Alturas International

26-Oct Thurs Bye 

31-Oct Tues A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 ISTCS ISTCS

2-Nov Thurs A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 American Heritage Alturas International

7-Nov Tues A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 Taylor's Crossing Taylor's Crossing

9-Nov Thurs A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 Holy Spirit Holy Spirit

14-Nov Tues A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 PCCS Alturas International

15-Nov Wed A Team @ 5:00, B Team @ 6:00 BCCLC BCCLC

27-Nov District Tournament

Alturas Prep Middle School Girls Basketball


